Spieltag 10. Dezember 2017

SamariterstralRe

SC Eintracht
Oberschénew. Il

Volkerfreundschaft

SpG FE /Hansa Il
Empor Brandenb.

: Schwarz Weil Il
: Lok Schdéneweide

: SV Roland
: Chemie Adlershof

Tabelle nach 4 Spielen

Schwarz Weil3 Il
Empor Brandenb.
SV Roland
Chem. Adlershof
Lok Schdneweide
Oberschonew. lI
FE / Hansa Il

SC Eintracht

N~ WNE

Hilfspunkte
195:120
189:123
170:143
153:162
142:170
138:175
136:180
132:182

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Landesliga Damen

Ergebnis

5227 : 5269
5142 : 5182

4992 : 5097
5176 : 4963

Punkte
12:0
12:0

6:6
6:6
3.9
39
3.9
39

Saison 2017/2018

H.-P Pkt Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SpG FE 27 / Hansa ll : SV Roland

27:52 0:3 1 Katrin Kruber 803 | 1 [Michaela Woythe 853 [ 10

34:44 0:3 2 Barbara Thurm 819 | 2 [Andrea Gartner 836 | 4

3 Kerstin Mundt 859 [ 11 [Manuela Schramm 845 [ 8

29:49 0:3 4 Gaby Bruns 831 | 3 [Ina Grimm 875 | 12
52:26 3.0

5 Dagmar Waolki 838 | 5 [Cornelia Metzner 840 [ 6

6 Christine Hannemann | 842 | 7 |Marion Metzke 848 | 9

Ergebnis| 4992 Ergebnis| 5097
Hilfspunkte 29 Hilfspunkte 49
Punkte| O Punkte] 3
Tabelle 4 11.12.2017




